Date/venue

2/21/25,9:30 PM
PISTA12

2/21/25, 9:30 PM
PISTA16

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA12

2/21/25,10:220 PM
PISTA16

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA12

2/21/25,11:10 PM
PISTA16

P xporty

I OPEN OPS - INDOOR HOSPITALET

Calendar: Segunda Femenina / Grupo 1

Home

Paula Gutierrez
Ana Yafiez Bernardo

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Paula Gutierrez

Ana Yafiez Bernardo

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

1/1

Result

94

4-9

9-3

9-2

6-9

9-6

Away team

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez

Flor Lauro Ruiz
Cristina Garcia Joan

Paula Gutierrez
Ana Yafiez Bernardo

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Natalia Casco Roig
Marta Ferreres

Elena Navas Mendez
Miriam Diez
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